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Huk - Rover Rain Jacket - H400148

92/8 polyester/ spandex

2.5 layer waterproof body fabric fully seam sealed construction
Zippered chest pocket

Zippered hand pockets

Bungee adjustments on hem and in hood

Colors

Black Harbor
Mist

Finished Measurements

S M L
Body Length 28 29 30
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 211/2 23 241/2
Sleeve Length 341/2 351/2 361/2
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XL

31
26 1/2

371/2

2XL

32
281/2

38

3XL

33
301/2

381/2



